
Implementation of Humanistic
by Nufiar Nufiar

Submission date: 17-Apr-2023 12:47PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2066905629
File name: eai.30-11-2020.2303684.pdf (150.06K)
Word count: 4527
Character count: 27919



2

3

10

11



1

2



1

3

5

7

8



1

6



1



4

4





9







5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Implementation of Humanistic
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docplayer.net
Internet Source

faateha.blogspot.com
Internet Source

europub.co.uk
Internet Source

goodwoodpub.com
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Abdullah Syahid Robbani, Ahmad Muzayyan
Haqqy. "Theory of Learning Humanism and Its
Implications in Arabic Language Learning",
Tarling : Journal of Language Education, 2021
Publication

Sri Watini. "Implementation of Asyik Play
Model In Enhancing Character Value of Early
Childhood", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2020
Publication



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

slideplayer.com
Internet Source

Fatkul Anam, Dhana Qurrota A’yun, Nur
Asitah, Agung Purnomo, Muawwinatul Laili.
"Do STAD Learning Method Can Improve
Students' Learning Outcomes on Social
Science?", Indonesian Journal of Islamic
Education Studies (IJIES), 2021
Publication

Sonny Eli Zaluchu. "Church Digitalization and
the New Koinonia in the Era of the “Internet of
Things”", International Bulletin of Mission
Research, 2022
Publication

e-recruitment.bri.co.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Implementation of Humanistic
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


